G-17G-16 © 2014 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 © 2014 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
GG
INDUSTRY-STANDARD
EMI/RFI metal braided shielding
and fabric braided sleeving
INDUSTRY-STANDARD
EMI/RFI metal braided shielding
and fabric braided sleeving
World's largest selection of metal and fabric cable shields
�� Complete range of QQ-B-575B/A-A and ASTM B conductive braided
shielding solutions
�� Tubular, tapered tubular, and overbraided application options
�� Every size from 1/32" to 33/4"
�� High performance tubular fabric braided sleeving for every
mechanical and wire-protection application requirement
Glenair operates its own
high-capacity multi-spindle
overbraiding operation
FACTORY OVERBRAIDING SERVICES FOR MULTI-BRANCH CABLE ASSEMBLIES
100-001 TUBULAR METAL BRAID QQ-B-575B/A-A-59569 ASTM B298 TIN COATED COPPER
How To Order
Sample Part Number 100-001 A XXX L
Tubular Metal Braid Tin Coated Copper Braid
Wire Gauge A = 36 AWG B = 34 AWG
Size Consult Factory
Lanyard Option L = Lanyard Omit for none
100-002 TUBULAR METAL BRAID QQ-B-575B/A-A-59569 ASTM B298 SILVER COATED COPPER
How To Order
Sample Part Number 100-002 A XXX L
Tubular Metal Braid Silver Coated Copper Braid
Wire Gauge A = 36 AWG B = 34 AWG
Size Consult Factory
Lanyard Option L = Lanyard Omit for none
100-003 TUBULAR METAL BRAID ASTM B355 CLASS 4 OFHC NICKEL PLATED COPPER
How To Order
Sample Part Number 100-003 A XXX L
Tubular Metal Braid Nickel Plated Copper Braid
Wire Gauge A = 36 AWG B = 34 AWG
Size Consult Factory
Lanyard Option L = Lanyard Omit for none
Non-Environmental Fabric Braided Sleeving Types
Series No. Type
100-022 PTFE glass tubular braided sleeving
102-001 and -002
Polyethelene expandable fabric tubular braided sleeving;
black, green, red, white, and yellow
102-020, -021, -022
and -023
Halar expandable fabric tubular braided sleeving,
white or black, with and without tracers
102-073 Dacron tubular braid, black
103-013 Nomex tubular braid; black, white, red, green, gray, and desert tan
102-051 PEEK tubular braid, black
102-061 Fluoropolymer tubular braid, clear and natural
102-071 Kevlar tubular braid, natural
102-072 Nylon tubular braid, black
FABRIC BRAIDED SLEEVING FOR NON-ENVIRONMENTAL WIRE AND CABLE PROTECTION
100-041 TAPERED TUBULAR  METAL BRAID
How To Order
Sample Part Number 100-041 -06 T 10 A
Tubular Metal Braid Tapered Braid
Dash No. Diameters .15 – 1.38, Consult Factory
Material
A = 100% AmberStrand®
B = 75%/25% AmberStrand®
L = 100% ArmorLite™
N = Nickel/Copper
S = Silver/Copper
T = Tin/Copper
Length In 1 inch increments
Wire Gauge A = 36 AWG, Omit for std. 34 AWG (applies to N, S, T materials only.
SERIES 100-022 HIGH-TEMPERATURE PTFE-GLASS TUBULAR BRAIDED SLEEVING
How To Order
Sample Part Number 100-022 XXX GN
Tubular Metal Braid PTFE-Glass Braided Sleeving
Size Consult Factory
Color Option GN = Green/Olive Drab (Omit for Natural)
Highly flexible PTFE-glass tubular
braided sleeving with outstanding
high- and low-temperature
resistance (-240°C to +525°C)